THE JUSTICE CONFERENCE

Advancing
JUSTICE

Spiritual Foundations
& Practical Application




Friday

13:00
15:00

15:30

17:00
18:00
19:30

Registration Opens

Opening of the Conference | Introduction of Conference
Themes & Welcome
JUSTICE CONFERENCE TASK FORCE

Plenary Session | Two Foundations of Justice: Moral
Development and Service to Humanity
KISER BARNES

Break (time to walk in the woods/network/socialise)

Dinner (Mentorship Meetings)

PARALLEL WORKSHOPS

1 The Future of Access to Alternative Medicines
GISELLE COOKE

2 A Psychological Perspective on the Laws of the
Kitab-i-Aqdas
HAMID PESESCHKIAN

3 Legal and Justice Perspectives and Bahd'i Community
KARLIJN VAN DER VOORT & SUSAN LAMB



Saturday

08:00 Breakfast (Mentorship Meetings)
09:00 Devotional

09:15 Plenary Session | The Role of Taxation in Delivering
Economic Justice
ALI NOROOZI

10:30 Break

11:00 PARALLEL WORKSHOPS

1 ldentifying Impact in Advancing Justice
SABA HINRICHS

2 Distributive Justice: Addressing Poverty & Income
Inequality
HOOSHMAND BADEE & ALI NOROOZI

3 The Workplace of the Future
OSCAR ROSA & SJOERD LUTEYN

12:30 Lunch (Mentorship Meetings)

14:00 Plenary Session | Building a World Federation
SOVAIDA MA'ANI EWING

15:15 Break (Group Photo)

16:00 PARALLEL WORKSHOPS

1 Opening Spaces of Freedom - Stories from Yemen & the Gulf
HAMED THABET

2 Conversations on Foundations of Justice
KISER BARNES & ROD RASTAN

3 Women, Justice and International Law
PAYAM AKHAVAN, MAJA GROFF & SOVAIDA MA'ANI EWING

18:00 Dinner (Mentorship Meetings)

19:30 Plenary Session | Justice and Global Policy Change for
Environmental Stewardship

ARTHUR DAHL
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Sunday

08:00
09:00
09:15

10:45
11:45

13:00
14:30

16:00

Breakfast (Mentorship Meetings)
Devotional

Plenary Session | The Future of Peaceful Inter-Religious
Coexistece
ELHAM MANEA & KISHAN MANOCHA

Break (time to walk in the woods/network/socialise)

Plenary Session | The Law of Oneness: Empathy and Justice
in World of Extremes
PAYAM AKHAVAN

Lunch (Mentorship Meetings)

Concluding Plenary Session
Conclusions and Avenues of Insight
Small Group Discussions
Final Thoughts of Keynote Speakers

Close of Conference



The Justice Conference is a
Bah&'i-inspired forum for the
exploration of (international)
law, global governance, justice
and ethics.

All are welcome to participate!

The best beloved of all
things in My sight is
Justice.

~ Bah&'u’llah



